
Trofeul Iasiului
Saturday, October 28, 2023 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GLYKI Angeliki ILYS GRE 4/17/2011
2 AILOAIE Carina PROSPERITATEA ROU 1/28/2010
3 CALIMAN Eva CSM IASI ROU 11/15/2011
4 CAPATINA Anastasia CSTA BUC ROU 11/16/2012
5 CIOBANU Catinca CSM IASI 2020 ROU 2/21/2011
6 CIUREANU Francesca ASALT IASI ROU 12/25/2012
7 CIUREANU Maria ASALT IASI ROU 8/16/2011
8 DE GRAEVE Iana CSM IASI ROU 8/29/2011
9 DUR Rebeca CORONA BV ROU 2/18/2011
10 DURBACA Iustina PROSPERITATEA ROU 3/25/2010
11 ELBIBANY Sara SABIA BUC ROU 4/19/2011
12 EZARIU Denisa PROSPERITATEA ROU 1/14/2010
13 FRUNZA Maria CSM IASI ROU 10/3/2011
14 GALETEANU Ioana ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 11/16/2011
15 GHEORGHE Ingrid STEAUA ROU 386 7/28/2011
16 GLAVASCHI Erika ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 7/30/2012
17 GRIEROSU Ilinca PROSPERITATEA ROU 8/9/2010
18 GRIGORE Patricia CSM IASI ROU 1/1/2011
19 HOGAS Sabina STEAUA ROU 327 9/2/2010
20 ION Amalia CSTA BUC ROU 2/1/2011
21 IONESCU Eva ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 6/10/2012
22 IORDACHE Cezara ASALT IASI ROU 1/31/2012
23 IORGA Aida STEAUA ROU 12/7/2010
24 JOLDEA Alessia STEAUA ROU 4/19/2010
25 LISNEANU Carla PROSPERITATEA ROU 3/22/2012
26 LUNGULEAC Beatrice STEAUA ROU 1/15/2012
27 MATEESCU Ingrid CSTA BUC ROU 381 9/28/2010
28 MISAILA Cristiana SABIA BUC ROU 12/21/2010
29 MOCANITA Ina STEAUA ROU 359 4/12/2010
30 MUNTEANU Livia CSM IASI ROU 277 1/1/2010
31 MURGU Maria PROSPERITATEA ROU 1/10/2010
32 NEGREA Maria CSTA BUC ROU 8/27/2012
33 OARGA Alexia CSTA BUC ROU 328 6/2/2010
34 OLARU Andrada ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 10/22/2012
35 OLTEANU Natalia SABIA BUC ROU 4/12/2010
36 PAPAROIU Iris CSTA BUC ROU 330 10/20/2010
37 POPA Mara Elena CSTA BUC ROU 375 7/29/2010
38 STEGARIU Mara CSM IASI 2020 ROU 10/26/2010
39 TOFAN Ania CSM IASI ROU 1/1/2011
40 TUDOR Ariadna STEAUA ROU 8/19/2012



6 pools
2 pools of 6 and 4 pools of 7
28 (70.00% of 40) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Trofeul Iasiului
Saturday, October 28, 2023 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MUNTEANU Livia CSM IASI ROU 277
2 HOGAS Sabina STEAUA ROU 327
3 OARGA Alexia CSTA BUC ROU 328
4 PAPAROIU Iris CSTA BUC ROU 330
5 MOCANITA Ina STEAUA ROU 359
6 POPA Mara Elena CSTA BUC ROU 375
7 MATEESCU Ingrid CSTA BUC ROU 381
8 GHEORGHE Ingrid STEAUA ROU 386
9 CIOBANU Catinca CSM IASI 2020 ROU
10 IORDACHE Cezara ASALT IASI ROU
11 GRIGORE Patricia CSM IASI ROU
12 LUNGULEAC Beatrice STEAUA ROU
13 ION Amalia CSTA BUC ROU
14 JOLDEA Alessia STEAUA ROU
15 FRUNZA Maria CSM IASI ROU
16 DURBACA Iustina PROSPERITATEA ROU
17 GLAVASCHI Erika ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU
18 TUDOR Ariadna STEAUA ROU
19 NEGREA Maria CSTA BUC ROU
20 OLTEANU Natalia SABIA BUC ROU
21 EZARIU Denisa PROSPERITATEA ROU
22 STEGARIU Mara CSM IASI 2020 ROU
23 IORGA Aida STEAUA ROU
24 GALETEANU Ioana ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU
25 IONESCU Eva ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU
26 LISNEANU Carla PROSPERITATEA ROU
27 CAPATINA Anastasia CSTA BUC ROU
28 DUR Rebeca CORONA BV ROU
29 GLYKI Angeliki ILYS GRE
30 DE GRAEVE Iana CSM IASI ROU
31 GRIEROSU Ilinca PROSPERITATEA ROU
32 OLARU Andrada ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU
33 AILOAIE Carina PROSPERITATEA ROU
34 TOFAN Ania CSM IASI ROU
35 ELBIBANY Sara SABIA BUC ROU
36 CALIMAN Eva CSM IASI ROU
37 CIUREANU Francesca ASALT IASI ROU
38 MURGU Maria PROSPERITATEA ROU
39 MISAILA Cristiana SABIA BUC ROU
40 CIUREANU Maria ASALT IASI ROU



Trofeul Iasiului
Saturday, October 28, 2023 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1
Referee(s):

GALETEANU Ioana ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA / ROU

LUNGULEAC Beatrice STEAUA / ROU

ION Amalia CSTA BUC / ROU

CIUREANU Francesca ASALT IASI / ROU

MUNTEANU Livia CSM IASI / ROU

LISNEANU Carla PROSPERITATEA / ROU

MISAILA Cristiana SABIA BUC / ROU

Strip 2
Referee(s):

IONESCU Eva ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA / ROU

GRIGORE Patricia CSM IASI / ROU

CAPATINA Anastasia CSTA BUC / ROU

CIUREANU Maria ASALT IASI / ROU

HOGAS Sabina STEAUA / ROU

STEGARIU Mara CSM IASI 2020 / ROU

MURGU Maria PROSPERITATEA / ROU

Strip 3
Referee(s):

GLYKI Angeliki ILYS / GRE

OARGA Alexia CSTA BUC / ROU

JOLDEA Alessia STEAUA / ROU

IORDACHE Cezara ASALT IASI / ROU

ELBIBANY Sara SABIA BUC / ROU

FRUNZA Maria CSM IASI / ROU

EZARIU Denisa PROSPERITATEA / ROU



Strip 4
Referee(s):

TOFAN Ania CSM IASI / ROU

CIOBANU Catinca CSM IASI 2020 / ROU

DUR Rebeca CORONA BV / ROU

IORGA Aida STEAUA / ROU

PAPAROIU Iris CSTA BUC / ROU

DURBACA Iustina PROSPERITATEA / ROU

OLARU Andrada ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA / ROU

Strip 5
Referee(s):

GHEORGHE Ingrid STEAUA / ROU

MOCANITA Ina STEAUA / ROU

CALIMAN Eva CSM IASI / ROU

AILOAIE Carina PROSPERITATEA / ROU

NEGREA Maria CSTA BUC / ROU

GLAVASCHI Erika ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA / ROU

Strip 7
Referee(s):

MATEESCU Ingrid CSTA BUC / ROU

POPA Mara Elena CSTA BUC / ROU

GRIEROSU Ilinca PROSPERITATEA / ROU

OLTEANU Natalia SABIA BUC / ROU

TUDOR Ariadna STEAUA / ROU

DE GRAEVE Iana CSM IASI / ROU
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GLYKI Angeliki ILYS GRE 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 MOCANITA Ina STEAUA ROU 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
3 HOGAS Sabina STEAUA ROU 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
4 MUNTEANU Livia CSM IASI ROU 5 0.83 28 10 +18 Advanced
5 ELBIBANY Sara SABIA BUC ROU 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
6 IORGA Aida STEAUA ROU 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
7 GHEORGHE Ingrid STEAUA ROU 4 0.80 21 9 +12 Advanced
8 POPA Mara Elena CSTA BUC ROU 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
9 GRIEROSU Ilinca PROSPERITATEA ROU 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
10 DUR Rebeca CORONA BV ROU 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
11 STEGARIU Mara CSM IASI 2020 ROU 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
12 GRIGORE Patricia CSM IASI ROU 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
13 MISAILA Cristiana SABIA BUC ROU 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
14 CIUREANU Francesca ASALT IASI ROU 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
15 PAPAROIU Iris CSTA BUC ROU 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
16 OARGA Alexia CSTA BUC ROU 4 0.67 23 23 0 Advanced
17 MATEESCU Ingrid CSTA BUC ROU 3 0.60 22 14 +8 Advanced
18 NEGREA Maria CSTA BUC ROU 3 0.60 17 16 +1 Advanced
19 DE GRAEVE Iana CSM IASI ROU 3 0.60 17 18 -1 Advanced
20 TOFAN Ania CSM IASI ROU 3 0.50 24 16 +8 Advanced
21 LISNEANU Carla PROSPERITATEA ROU 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced
22 JOLDEA Alessia STEAUA ROU 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
23 LUNGULEAC Beatrice STEAUA ROU 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
24 CIOBANU Catinca CSM IASI 2020 ROU 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
25 MURGU Maria PROSPERITATEA ROU 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
26 CAPATINA Anastasia CSTA BUC ROU 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
27 CALIMAN Eva CSM IASI ROU 2 0.40 18 19 -1 Advanced
28 IORDACHE Cezara ASALT IASI ROU 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
29 ION Amalia CSTA BUC ROU 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Eliminated
30 OLARU Andrada ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 2 0.33 14 25 -11 Eliminated
31 OLTEANU Natalia SABIA BUC ROU 1 0.20 14 21 -7 Eliminated
32 GLAVASCHI Erika ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 1 0.20 10 24 -14 Eliminated
33 IONESCU Eva ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
34 CIUREANU Maria ASALT IASI ROU 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
35 FRUNZA Maria CSM IASI ROU 1 0.17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
36 EZARIU Denisa PROSPERITATEA ROU 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
37 AILOAIE Carina PROSPERITATEA ROU 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
38 GALETEANU Ioana ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
39 DURBACA Iustina PROSPERITATEA ROU 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
40 TUDOR Ariadna STEAUA ROU 0 0.00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
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Table of 32

ILYS / GRE

CSTA BUC / ROU

CSTA BUC / ROU

PROSPERITATEA / ROU

CSM IASI 2020 / ROU

PROSPERITATEA / ROU

CSTA BUC / ROU

SABIA BUC / ROU

ASALT IASI / ROU

PROSPERITATEA / ROU

CSM IASI / ROU

SABIA BUC / ROU

CSM IASI / ROU

CSM IASI / ROU

STEAUA / ROU

CSM IASI / ROU

ASALT IASI / ROU

CSM IASI 2020 / ROU

STEAUA / ROU

CSM IASI / ROU

STEAUA / ROU

STEAUA / ROU

CSTA BUC / ROU

STEAUA / ROU

CORONA BV / ROU

CSTA BUC / ROU

CSTA BUC / ROU

STEAUA / ROU
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ILYS / GRE

CSTA BUC / ROU

SABIA BUC / ROU

CSM IASI / ROU

STEAUA / ROU

CSM IASI 2020 / ROU

STEAUA / ROU

STEAUA / ROU



Trofeul Iasiului
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MOCANITA Ina STEAUA ROU 4/12/2010
2 MUNTEANU Livia CSM IASI ROU 1/1/2010
3T GLYKI Angeliki ILYS GRE 4/17/2011
3T HOGAS Sabina STEAUA ROU 9/2/2010
5 ELBIBANY Sara SABIA BUC ROU 4/19/2011
6 GHEORGHE Ingrid STEAUA ROU 7/28/2011
7 POPA Mara Elena CSTA BUC ROU 7/29/2010
8 STEGARIU Mara CSM IASI 2020 ROU 10/26/2010
9 GRIEROSU Ilinca PROSPERITATEA ROU 8/9/2010
10 DUR Rebeca CORONA BV ROU 2/18/2011
11 GRIGORE Patricia CSM IASI ROU 1/1/2011
12 PAPAROIU Iris CSTA BUC ROU 10/20/2010
13 MATEESCU Ingrid CSTA BUC ROU 9/28/2010
14 DE GRAEVE Iana CSM IASI ROU 8/29/2011
15 TOFAN Ania CSM IASI ROU 1/1/2011
16 CALIMAN Eva CSM IASI ROU 11/15/2011
17 IORGA Aida STEAUA ROU 12/7/2010
18 MISAILA Cristiana SABIA BUC ROU 12/21/2010
19 CIUREANU Francesca ASALT IASI ROU 12/25/2012
20 OARGA Alexia CSTA BUC ROU 6/2/2010
21 NEGREA Maria CSTA BUC ROU 8/27/2012
22 LISNEANU Carla PROSPERITATEA ROU 3/22/2012
23 JOLDEA Alessia STEAUA ROU 4/19/2010
24 LUNGULEAC Beatrice STEAUA ROU 1/15/2012
25 CIOBANU Catinca CSM IASI 2020 ROU 2/21/2011
26 MURGU Maria PROSPERITATEA ROU 1/10/2010
27 CAPATINA Anastasia CSTA BUC ROU 11/16/2012
28 IORDACHE Cezara ASALT IASI ROU 1/31/2012
29 ION Amalia CSTA BUC ROU 2/1/2011
30 OLARU Andrada ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 10/22/2012
31 OLTEANU Natalia SABIA BUC ROU 4/12/2010
32 GLAVASCHI Erika ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 7/30/2012
33 IONESCU Eva ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 6/10/2012
34 CIUREANU Maria ASALT IASI ROU 8/16/2011
35 FRUNZA Maria CSM IASI ROU 10/3/2011
36 EZARIU Denisa PROSPERITATEA ROU 1/14/2010
37 AILOAIE Carina PROSPERITATEA ROU 1/28/2010
38 GALETEANU Ioana ACADEMIA DE SCRIMA ROU 11/16/2011
39 DURBACA Iustina PROSPERITATEA ROU 3/25/2010
40 TUDOR Ariadna STEAUA ROU 8/19/2012



Trofeul Iasiului
Saturday, October 28, 2023 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 40
Total participants: 40
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 2

ROU: 39 participants
GRE: 1 participants


